
2025 Membership List

Jun-25

First Name Last Name Company Name Email

Aimee Vichill Universal avichill@universal-intermodal.com

Allan Miner CT Logistics aminer@ctlogistics.com

Ashley Harrish Worldwide Express ashley@wwxpress.com

Benita Herling-Wilson CH Robinson benita.wilson@chrobinson.com

Cecil Sweeney Universal csweeney@universal-intermodal.com

Cliff Woidke Ohio Transport cew@ohiotransport.com

Debbie Hawkins Retired deb111659@yahoo.com

Don Sweeney Universal dsweeney@quamason.com

Donnie Seese Universal dms@universal-intermodal.com

Emily Mei Worldwide Express emily@wwxpress.com

Fran Keating Milestone Trailer Leasing fran.keating@milecorp.com

Janet Newman Highway Transport jscnewman17@gmail.com

Jeff McFadden Retired cvdfa@aol.com

Mandy Yurgalewicz CH Robinson mandy.yurgalcwicz@chrobinson.com

Mary Ellen Mattison TBA maryellen.mattison@yahoo.com

Michele Guarniere Harmac north America Logistics mguarniere@aol.com

Mike Chambers TBA Dublin04@yahoo.com

Mike Sheets Milestone Trailer Leasing mike.sheets@milecorp.com

Nathan Fink JAS Forwarding nathan.fink@jas.com

Nichole Bizup Universal nbizup@quamason.com

Nichole Davidson (Sull) CH Robinson nichole.davidson@chrobinson.com

Noreen Latina Retired reenie_55@yahoo.com

Ray McConaghy MTA Lines rmcconaghy@mtalines.com

Richard Kenney Retired jcurich78@aol.com

Rob Boyle Pioneer Athletics rboyle@pioneerathletics.com

Russell Kennat Quicker Logistics, Inc. russk@hznfinc.com

Sara Naylor TNT Services snaylor@tntservices.com

Steve Demirjian Worldwide Express steve@wwxpress.com

Teresa Parente-Calez Retired acalez@sbcglobal.net

Teresa Smith Retired tmsmith1960@aol.com

Tigran Antonyan Worldwide Express tigran@wwxpress.com
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